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Lance J.M. Steinhart

Attorney At Law
6455 East Johns Crossing

Suite 285

Duluth, Georgia 30097
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6M_ ZJnc-'s Application for Authority to Provide Interexchange Telecommunications Service Within
fR the State of Florida, along with an original and six (6) copies of Long Distance Billing Services,
9!? • Inc.'s proposed tariff.
>PC_
:A1 _ I also have enclosed a check in the amount of $250.00 payable to the Florida Public
IGO —LService Commission to cover the cost of filing these documents.
3E0 L—

'th " Please return a stamped copy of the extra copy of this letter in the enclosed preaddressed
prepaid envelope.

Also Admitted in New York

and Maryland

VIA OVERNIGHT DELIVERY

October 26, 2000

Telephone: (770) 232-9200
Facsimile: (770) 232-9208

Florida Public Service Commission

Tariff Section

2540 Shumard Oak Blvd.

Gunter Bldg.
Tallahassee, Florida 32399
(850) 413-6000

Re: Long Distance Billing Services, Inc.

Dear Sir/Madam:

OEPQSyt
DATE

OCT 3 1 2000

eOlb^S] .jj-

Enclosed please find one original and six (6) copies of Long Distance Billing Services,

THISINSTRUMENT HASA COLORED BACKGROUND. VOID PANTOGRAPH AND MICROPRINTING. THEREVERSE SIDEINCLUDES ANARTIFICIAL WATERMARK.
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PAY

TOTHE

ORDEROF

Long Distance Billing Services, Inc.
P. O. Box 1006

Indianola.MS 38751
662-887-9990

Fiorida PSC

Trustmark National Bank
P.O.B«291

Jaeteoo. MS 39205-0201

GOI-049 6000

85-7/

Two Hundred Fifty and 00/100**********************************************************************************

Florida PSC
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Lance J.M. Steinhart 
Attorney At Law 

6455 East Johns Crossing 
Suite 285 

Duluth, Georgia 30097 

Also Admitted in New York 
and Miuyland 

Telephone: (770) 232-9200 
Facsimile: (770) 232-9208 

October 26, 2000 

Florida Public Service Commission 
Tariff Section 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Gunter Bldg. 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399 
(850) 413-6000 

Re: Long Distance Billing Services, Inc. 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Enclosed please find one original and six (6) copies of Long Distance Billing Services, 
Inc. ' s  Application for Authority to Provide Interexchange Telecommunications Service Within 
the State of Florida, along with an original and six (6) copies of Long Distance Billing Services, 
1nc.k proposed tariff. 

I also have enclosed a check in the amount of $250.00 payable to the Florida Public 
Service Commission to cover the cost of filing these documents. 

Please return a stamped copy of the extra copy of this letter in the enclosed preaddressed 
prepaid envelope. 

If you have any questions tariff, please do not hesitate to 
call me. Thank you for your attention 

Billing Services, Inc. 

Enclosures 
cc: Patric Boggs 
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